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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 7 1

C30

C31

C32

C38

C39

C45

Eisuke Matsumoto
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Yoshiyuki Hirano
GRACIE BARRA TOKYO

Fuchino Takayuki
TRIAL AND ERROR

Shinsuke Hatta
KANAZAWA BJJ

Takahashi Koji
PUREBRED OMIYA

Mateus Dos santos hirotomi
GRACIE BARRA SHIZUOKA FUJI

Daisuke Nakazato
FREE


